Box 1 - Felcom15 Wt:  34 lbs.  Dim:  18"x 16"x 22"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks
1 IC215 Terminal Unit 1 with terminal
2 OME-563-51Z Operator's Manual 1 "
3 IME-563-50Z Installation Manual 1 "
4 J59-500-100 Inmarsat Registration Form 1 "
5 TIC-563-50Z Distress Communications Guide 1 "
6 000-138-599 Mini Keyboard 1 "
7 004-439-400 Floppy Disk 1 "
8 000-549-013 Fuse 7A 1 "
9 000-549-014 Fuse 15A 1 "
10 000-802-081 Tapping Screw 4 "
11 590-300-310 Copper Strap 1.2M 1 "
12 100-248-060 C.S.D. Label 1 "
13 100-354-210 Keyboard Label 1 "
14 100-237-680 Hook Loop Fastener 60mm 4 "
15 100-237-670 Hook Loop Fastener 30mm 4 "
16 000-154-025 Power Cable assy w/15Amp fuse 1 "
IC115/30m Antenna Unit 1
17 000-146-250 Coaxial Cable 30M 1
18 000-147-037 Shrink Tubing 1 sub 004-439-060
19 000 158 483 3 B d S l t 1 "
PACKING LIST FOR FELCOM15
Felcom15
19 000-158-483 3 Bond Sealant 1 "
20 100-298-111 Cable Protector 1 "
21 000-835-526 Self Bonding Tape 1 "
22 000-566-000 Grounding Wire 1 "
23 TIC-563-51Z Anetnna Installation 1
24 100-298-111 Cable Protection Fixture 1 sub FP16-02501
25 000-173-169 450mm Tie Wrap 5 "
26 IC305 Distress Button Unit 1 with distress button
27 000-802-079 Tapping Screw 4 "
28 000-538-113 Crimp Lug 4 "
29 000-108-424 Crimp Lug 1 "
30 IC306 Alarm Button Unit 1 with alarm button
31 000-802-079 Tapping Screw 4 "
32 000-538-113 Crimp Lug 4 "
33 000-108-424 Crimp Lug 1 "
34 IC315 Junction Box 1 with junction box
35 100-301-101 Cable Clamp 1 "
36 000-802-080 Tapping Screw 4 "
rev 9-10-10
09/10/2010 Page 1 of 1